
Pos 

E0 

1 

2 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E2 

1 

E3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

ESR 

1 

2 

No. 

65 

61 

07 

14 

98 

16 

42 

22 

04 

31 

15 

41 

95 

129 

4 

29 

66 

1 

26 

Name 

Team Strom Motorsports 1 

Team Roadshagger Racing 

Team GTI Racing 

Team Technik/AGM 

Team Prima Racing 

Team THRW/Honda Racing 1 

Team Phantom Motorworks 

Team Green Machine 

Team HPDRC 

Team Evilla Motosports 

Team Neth Racing Works 

Team DMC/Velocity 

Team 60 Degree Motorsports 

Team Lucas Racing 

Team Prototype Development Group 

Team TruSpeed Autosport 

Team ColdCock Whiskey Super Truck 66 

Team Norma's Last Chance 

Team Competitive Edge 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 

82 

53 

80 

79 

78 

62 

57 

35 

67 

71 

64 

64 

33 

16 

89 

86 

28 

89 

13 

Best Tm 

1:57.540 

2:01.774 

2:05.525 

2:09.389 

2:04.510 

2:12.503 

2:12.788 

2:09.738 

2:14.282 

2:19.108 

2:14.209 

2:19.300 

2:17.605 

2:17.129 

1:54.435 

1:53.216 

2:00.803 

1:47.943 

2:32.820 

Year 

2003 

1995 

2001 

2004 

2004 

2017 

1995 

1988 

2015 

2014 

2000 

1996 

1988 

1999 

2010 

2011 

2000 

2006 

2006 

Make-Model 

BMW E46 

BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

bmw 330 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

bmw 325 e30 

Honda Civic 

Kia Rio 5 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

FFR GTM 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Norma M20B 

Amac Am7 

Sponsor 

REDLINE MECHANICAL 

Simply Vegas Real Estate 

hi tech 

QuickJack/Supertech/RotaWheels/Wicked Tuning 

Honda 

Bimmer Merchant 

Experience Glass/ Oceanside Motorsports 

Evilla Motorsports 

Neth Racing Works 

Champion/ TelTac/ myraceshop.

Mother's Polishes and Wax 

ColdCock Whiskey 

N/A 

competitive edge 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2017 4:13:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

2:10.129 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.943 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - Team Norma's Last Chance 

SoCal NASA B-Willow Raceway - June 2017 

Group C (Enduro) 

Race 

Race started at 18:07:49 

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 km 

6/24/2017 06:00 PM 


